SERERE
(S

5 1H 2 ER
P103LFHSTFRE2750mm )

[EARER:SP103LFHSK] [#&1biiR{t+k]

Watiis |22 WETiE =
HaEs HamES  |Hmf B (LxwxHm| (kg)| WEES HmES  |Had @ (LxwxHmm)| (ke)
CF10M0070000 |# R E#EEE 4 5SF-H100 |CF10MHO010000|&ii4t Z£%& 2 | 2792x140x70| 17.2
4984800362 |:@fEH/\— 2 5SE_H210 | CF10MH020000 & A 1 | o610x 195 150| 24.2
CF10M0090000 | B f+& & 12 CF10MH030000|#% 4% & 1
CF10M0190000 | E 1k Hh/\— ¥ 2 5SF-S300 | CF1SM0060000 |2 1 ]1990x 110 150] 10.5
SP1TM0360000|E 1L $HhFH1/3— /) 1 5SF-S300 | CF1SM0060000 |2 1 [1990x 110x 150[ 10.5
DF1SM0230000 |if & 2 10 CF10M0100000 |FE#R #E#: 4
DF10E0280000 |RTE 1L AR 7% 1 5SE-400 | CF10MO110000 (iR L#ZEH 2 |i600x230x 115| 14
DF10E0290000 |FTEEL#ER & 1 CF10M0120000 |fE#Rk THEHR 2
CP1FE0310010 |1t ¥tk & 1 CF10M0150000 | 4858 4
CP1FE0320010 |# L ¥t A 1 CF10M0100000 |FE#R #iE# 2
PG29002 |7 Hh—#E (¢ 13 x250) 2 CF10M3130000 |fE#R L #1% (L=2750F8) 1
4984800376 |f&H1/3— 2 9SF-453 | CF10M3140000 |fB 4R F#k (L=2750/) | 1 |[2705%230x60| 9.7
4986300117 |BH/KT—7 L=2500 5 CF10M0150000 | 5 ## 38 1
CPOVMO0380000|E i h#EE{FTE£E/N | 3 CF10M0650000 | Fr4#i5& (1% D Fil) 1
4985700126 |EiRFA M6¥vryJ 38 5SF_S503 | CF10M3180000 B L=2750A) | 1 | 00 oo | 208
5406300982 |R—LTL—k(E—) | 1 DF 1SM3220000| & & (L=2750/) 2
5406301079 |REX—)b 6 5SF-$553 | DF1SM3220000 |3 (L=2750F1) 3 |2770x113x 108| 285
4400940067 |IMB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 4
4400340180 [F5X M4 x 20 RS(G) 5E_S00 | DF1SE0250000 [{IELHELR £ 1| ysa0x280x55| 5
4400350086 |[F5X M5x10 RS(G)| 23 DF1SE0260000 Al E{E ¥tk & 1
4401206124 [tLR 6x12 SAAvk | 87 5F-g63 | DFTOE3270000 |iEi kiR (L=2750R) | 1 |,000 . 115x120| 6.4
5SF_SK22 | 4401206117 £ AR 6x16 DAAuk | 7 |00 00 ot 0a CP1FE3300010 [# 4tk (L=2750/) | 1
4401206122 |[ELR 6x20 DAAvk | 7 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 [ E 4R 4k 3 [2500x 545 x 300 21
4401206123 [tLR 6x40 A vk | 38 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 | E4E 4R 3 [2500x 545 300] 21
4401206110 [+LR M6 x 45 RS(@BD5%| 3 XEREG IS THSIYMEEDRENDBZESTY.
4401206111 [£LR 6X65 DA Fybk 3 5SF-800 | CF10M0160000 |fER A H 2 | 1580x840x50] 13.1
4401506029 [55oon ex10xte sk | 17 5SF-853 [ CF10M3170000 |FE#R # (L=2750/8) 1 | 2580x840x50] 11.3
4401506031 [VAYIN6 A Ay | 38 KEBEIBARAEADIBIRITERES —ILETIT5,
4401506030 |[EN6x16 A Avyk | 38
4401806023 [li7vsv— 6x215 sk | 38
4986000033 |Zx/Lk/SyF> 6x20%x5 [ 38
4985700026 M6y 84
4401208033 |75 BT 8x20 SHAvk | 45
4401508017 IS TN 8 A Avbk | 41
4985700116 (M8 ¥y 45
4985700117 [M8FvhFrvS 41
4401210036 |b)-TtAA M10Xx20 Y44k | 8
4985700119 [M10RT X vy 8
4201898224 |wifsZEH (292 FL—) | 1
ECO09SLSKO0000 #1375 BAE 1
EC09SPTA0000| B &zt BHE 1
EC09SLSB0000| £/ T X 1
5405340212 |(55RToRTU7HSIRTH 1
EC10SBLLO0090 [BLEF#f+ah 14 BT SEAE 1
1582 &5 2255 ke




BEsEH S 1RTER

(SP103LFHSFRIA2750mm )
[GEEES: SP103LFHSL) [#21b it +k]

wa<tE B2 WE T =
BaES HaEs |Had B | LxwxHm)| (ke)| RAES HaEs |[Had B % | (LxwxHmm]| (kg)
CF10M0070000 |# R &£ 8 2 5SF-H150 | CF10MHO040000| &4 1 | 2795x80x70 | 8.7
4984800362 |EfEH/\— 1 5SF-H260 [CF10MH050000|# 4% & 1 [2590x105x 100 12.6
CF10M0090000 |+ ERft& & 4 5SF-S300 [CF1SM0060000 | 1 ]1990x110x 150| 10.5
CF10M0190000 | B 1E $hF1/\— i 2 CF10M0100000 |FE R #it#: 2
SP1TM0360000 | L 1E & F1/3— /]h 1 CF10M3130000 | &4k £ #:#% (L=2750/) | 1
PG29002 |7 h—#($13x250) | 1 9SF-453 | CF10M3140000 |B 47 F#4k (L=2750/) | 1 |?2709%230x60| 9.7
4984800376 | H/\— 1 CF10M0150000 | Hr ##58 1
4986300117 |BhKT—F L=2500 6 CF10M0650000 | Fr ##54 (£ DAl 1
CPOVMO0380000| EIE HiEERFEE/N | 3 5SE-S503 | CF10M3180000 BB &# (L=27500) | 1 | .00 o0 oo | 208
4985700126 |ERA M6¥x+rv7 28 DF1SM3220000 [ £ (L=2750FH) 2
5406301079 |NEZ—)b 4 5SF-S553 | DF1SM3220000|8E (L=2750/0) 3 |2770x 113x 108| 285
4400940067 |IMB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 2
4400340180 |F5R M4 x 20 RS(G) 3 5F—gg3 | DF10E3270000 |simfLiiReh (L=2750) | 1 [000. 115x120| 6.4
4400350086 [F5X M5x10 RS(G)| 9 CP1FE3300010 |# bR (L=2750/) | 1
4401206124 |ELR 6x12 OAAvk | 29 5F-S702DK| DF1SE0240000 | E R 4R 2 2500 x 545 x 300] 14.5
5SE_SL29 | 2401206117 |#AR6x16 U vk | 7 |00 o0 ool 5F—S703DK“DF1SE0240000 EiRiR 3 [2500x 545 x 300] 21
4401206122 [tLR 6x20 SAAvk | 6
4401206123 |[LR 6x40 SAAvk | 28 v
4401206110 |4 M6x45 RS(Q)BL%E|[ 1 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 | E R 4R 3 [2500x 545 x 300 21
4401206111 [FLR 6x65 DFAvbk 3 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 | E 1R #k 3 |2500 x 545 x 300| 21
4401506029 [>5voN sx1oxts Stk | 14 XERMIVBRYEDLELEDYET.
4401506031 (VBN 6 oA Avk | 28 KEREEIETHE IV EEORLNEETY.
4401506030 |EN 6x16 A Avk | 28 5SF-853 [CF10M3170000| fZE#R#% (L=2750F) 1 [2580x840x50[ 11.3
4401806023 |Ww7viv— 6x215 SHivk | 28
4986000033 |7ziLk/tvds 6x20x5| 28 BRLEBRHERTZTEO) = nik
4985700026 [M6#= v 39 ERBROLERBMERIBEL) =6+55% (n—-1)#
4401208033 |75-uBT 8x20 Utavk | 23 UNERUTYLE) Xn =&
4401508017 |52 TN 8 DA Avk | 21
4985700116 M8 F vy 23
4985700117 [M8FvhkF¥y S 21
4401210036 |- tAR M10 X 20 & 4 Ayb XBERIIRABADIBIKRISEEDS—IILEKTITS.
4985700119 |IM10A~TF v
1S =11 1545 ke

XEHRBDEEFIERBROBBMNENATHELTWETS.






